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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 30 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
01/03/2025 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

15 - 16 godina

1. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 2:25.27 457 1:13.41 1:11.86
2. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 2:28.23 430 1:13.07 1:15.16
3. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 2:38.58 351 1:16.94 1:21.64
4. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 2:41.82 330 1:19.14 1:22.68
5. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 2:47.28 299 1:20.42 1:26.86

17 - 18 godina

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 2:24.40 465 1:11.87 1:12.53
2. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo Pančevo 2:30.76 409 1:12.89 1:17.87
3. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 2:35.03 376 1:14.60 1:20.43
4. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 2:46.92 301 1:23.31 1:23.61

15 - 18 godina

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 2:24.40 465 1:11.87 1:12.53
2. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 2:25.27 457 1:13.41 1:11.86
3. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 2:28.23 430 1:13.07 1:15.16
4. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo Pančevo 2:30.76 409 1:12.89 1:17.87
5. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 2:35.03 376 1:14.60 1:20.43
6. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 2:38.58 351 1:16.94 1:21.64
7. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 2:41.82 330 1:19.14 1:22.68
8. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 2:46.92 301 1:23.31 1:23.61
9. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 2:47.28 299 1:20.42 1:26.86

Otvoreno

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 2:24.40 465 1:11.87 1:12.53
2. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 2:25.27 457 1:13.41 1:11.86
3. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 2:28.23 430 1:13.07 1:15.16
4. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo Pančevo 2:30.76 409 1:12.89 1:17.87
5. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 2:34.55 379 1:14.74 1:19.81
6. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 2:35.03 376 1:14.60 1:20.43
7. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 2:38.58 351 1:16.94 1:21.64
8. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:39.21 347 1:19.01 1:20.20
9. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 2:41.82 330 1:19.14 1:22.68

10. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:45.03 311 1:22.51 1:22.52
11. SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 Sremska Mitrovica 2:45.30 310 1:22.38 1:22.92
12. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 2:46.92 301 1:23.31 1:23.61
13. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 2:47.28 299 1:20.42 1:26.86
14. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 2:52.78 271 1:25.46 1:27.32
15. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 3:02.88 229 1:30.47 1:32.41
16. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 3:05.18 220 1:32.37 1:32.81
17. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 12 Polet Sombor 3:06.37 216 1:31.81 1:34.56

DSQ JANKOV, Stefan 11 Olimp 3:04.62 1:31.68 1:32.94


